

dk; kŷ; v/k{k.k vflk; Urk  
ih0,e0t0, l 0okb0 or] yk0fu0fo0] vlxjk

(E-mail Id:-sepmsgsyagra@gmail.com)

i=kad& 2319@94l h0&i0i0o0 vlxjk@2017&18

fnukad& 09@08@2017

'kŷ) i =

tuin fQjstkcKn ea izkkuea-h xke l Mel ;kstuk ds vlrxr bl dk; kŷ;  
ds i= l 0&2250@94l h0&i0i0o0 vlxjk@2017&18 fnukad 01-08-2017 }jk fgluh ,oa  
vxstH Hkk"kk ea b&i0; kjeV ukSVI fuxr fd;k x;k FkkA nksuka Hkk"kkvka ds b&i0; kjeV/  
ukSVI ds dkWye&3 ea vdr xij u0 ; 0ih0 26@01 dks ; 0ih0 26@01R ,oa ; 0ih0  
26@02 dks ; 0ih0 26@02R i<k tk;s rFkk fgluh Hkk"kk ds b&i0; kjeV ukSVI ea xij  
l [; k& ; 0ih0 26@01R ea dkWye l [; k&6 ij vdr ihfj; kSMd fjuqy ykxr : 0  
302-21 dks : 0 311-82 yk[k ,oa dkWye&9 ij vdr fcM fl D; ksjVh dh /kujkf'k : 0 6-10  
yk[k dks : 0 6-30 yk[k i<k tk; A

b&i0; kjeV ukSVI dh 'kŷ 'krŷ i0br~jgachA

¼ kgwkj fl ½  
v/k{k.k vflk; Urk  
ih0,e0t0, l 0okb0 or]  
yk0fu0fo0  
vlxjk

**Office of the Superintending Engineer  
PMGSY Circle, PWD, Agra**

---

Letter No. 2319/94C-PPCAgra/2017-18

Dated: 09.08.2017

**CORRIGENDUM**

Vide this office letter no. 2250/94C-PPC Agra/2017-18 Dated 01-08-2017 e-procurement notice was issued in Hindi and English both languages. In both languages e-procurement notice in coloumn-3 group no. UP 26/01 should be read UP 26/01R & group no. UP 26/02 should be read UP 26/02R and In reference to the Hindi language e-procurement notice for group no.- UP26/01R the periodic renewal cost in column-6 should be read Rs. 311.82 lacs in place of Rs. 302.21 lacs and in column-9 bid security should be read Rs. 6.30 lacs in place of Rs. 6.10 lacs. The rest of the conditions shall remain unchanged.

**(Sahukar Singh)  
Superintending Engineer  
PMGSY Circle, PWD,  
Agra**